www.calleochola.com info@calleochola.com



**3305 W 8TH STREET LOS ANGELES, CA 90005** 213.388.8291 Off 213.388.4428 Fax

## FESTIVAL NAVIDEÑO EN LA CALLE OCHO LOS ANGELES ("Seller"), at 3305 W. 8TH STREET, LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90005, does hereby sell, assign and transfer to:

Sponsor Name:		
Marketing Agency :		
Located at:		
Telephone #:	Fax:	
THE RIGHT OF USE for TWO DAYS ONLY, a	Il items contained in the sponsorship package.	
Spor	nsorship Package:	
	Price:	
	Deposit:	
	Balance:	

See amended package for package description and details. (If any)

<u>The Buyer must provide proof of liability insurance that is required by the State of California</u>. The above Booths here mentioned are rented "AS IS" basis. The Seller makes no warranties, express or implied (except as specifically stated in this document). This transfer is effective as of December 1<sup>st</sup> and/or December 2<sup>nd</sup> From: 12 PM to 10 PM TWO DAYS ONLY. This contract and application is subject to final exception by event committee.

The Festival Navideño en la Calle Ocho Los Angeles, Fundación ECUA-USA of California, Edgar N. Palacios, The Event promoters, The Children's Foundation, The City of Los Angeles, its talents, contractors, sub-contractors, directors, officials, and volunteers <u>are not responsible</u> for any actions which results as theft-burglary, weather conditions, terrorist act, natural disaster or claim of liability on the part of event applicant and their booth activity.

(\*) Any change will be notified in advance.

Please note that the trade is payable to Festival Navideño En La Calle Ocho, L.A.

SELLE	R:		
	FESTIVAL NAVIDEÑO EN LA CALLE OCHO LOS ANGELES,		
AKA:	Navidad En LA Calle Ocho. L.A.		
	Festival Navidad En La Calle Ocho, L.A.		
	Calle Ocho L.A. Fundación ECUA-USA of California		
By:		Date:	
_	EDGAR N. PALACIOS		
	Event Director		
By:		Date:	
_	Signature of: Buyer, Sponsor Name or Agency representative		
	Name of Representative:	Email:	
_			
	2205 W. 9th Street Los Angeles, CA	00005	